L08000007967

(Red	questor's Name)
(Ada	dress)
(Auc	ui 633)
(Add	dress)
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	·
(Bus	siness Entity Name)
(Doc	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer;
L. SE	ELLERS

JAN 2 2 2008

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



100115737881

01/22/08--01041--015 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

CORSARO & ASSOCIATES CO., LPA

28039 CLEMENS ROAD WESTLAKE OH 44145 (440) 871-4022/TELEPHONE (440) 871-9567/FACSIMILE

January 18, 2008

VIA UPS 1Z F60 R31 01 9292 5836

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: MarinaBlue 3612, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the following:

- Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent form for the above-1) referenced entity;
- Cover Letter indicating that we are requesting a Certificate of Status; and 2)
- A check in the amount of \$130.00. 3)

If you have any questions, please contact the undersigned.

Sincerely,

CORSARO & ASSOCIATES CO., LPA

By: Barbara L. Watson, Paralegal to

Mark A. Kikta, Esq.

Fordara Kliber

MAK/blw

Enclosures

cc: Mr. Al Buccieri (w/encls.)

Mr. Saji T. Daniel (w/o encls.)

W:\MarinaBlue 3612, LLC\corresp\LTR-011808-16.wpd

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
_{SUBJECT} . Mar	inaBlue 3612, LL0		
50 B5 EC 1		ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Mark A.	Kikta, Esq.		
-	7-11	(Name of Person)	
Corsard	o & Associates Co	o., LPA	
		(Firm/Company)	
28039	Clemens Road		
		(Address)	
Westlal	ke, OH 44145		
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
Mark A. Kik	ta, Esq.	at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	e \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate (additional copy is enclosed)	of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Mailing Address:
7917 Fisher Island Drive
Miami, FL 33109

Saji T. Daniel

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Saji I. Daniei Name

7917 Fisher Island Drive
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Miami, FL 33109 _{FL}

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Saji T. Daniel

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 2008 JAN 22 PM 2: 06
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana	ng Member
MGR	Saji T. Daniel
	7917 Fisher Island Drive
	Miami, FL 33109
 	
(Use attachment if	ecessary)
CLE V. Effective d	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is liste	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
00 days after the dat	
•	
REQUIRED SIG	ATURE.
KEQUIKED SIG	
	Manufer Manufer
	nature of a member or an authorize'd representative of a member.
	accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	hat the facts stated herein are true.)
	Saii T. Daniel

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee